Position

Superintendent

Superintendent

Director - Certificated

Director - Certificated

Director - Certificated

Director - Certificated

Director - Certificated

Director - Certificated

Principal Middle School

Principal Middle School

Principal K-5

Director - Certificated

Principal K-8

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Principal Middle School

Principal K-5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Department

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Total Wages

$275,985

$197,839

$177,197

$174,671

$172,085

$172,085

$172,040

$171,909

$170,236

$169,288

$168,356

$166,695

$166,380

$165,660

$165,660

$165,176

$164,160

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$45,974

$33,539

$39,609

$45,545

$51,576

$51,576

$28,482

$34,400

$27,869

$35,558

$27,549

$35,103

$39,210

$33,094

$33,094

$56,921

$32,852



Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Director - Certificated

Principal K-5

Director - Certificated

Principal K-5

Principal Middle School

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Principal Middle School

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Assistant Principal Middle

Principal K-5

Program Manager

Program Manager

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

$163,603

$162,114

$162,111

$162,065

$160,266

$158,709

$158,126

$156,559

$156,396

$156,063

$155,561

$153,461

$152,724

$150,242

$149,736

$147,376

$145,508

$145,150

$27,145

$34,575

$56,376

$49,938

$47,383

$42,365

$31,914

$43,000

$43,001

$42,839

$48,870

$48,507

$54,806

$48,870

$41,439

$48,261

$29,832

$46,703



Director - Certificated

Principal K-5

Assistant Principal Middle

Principal K-5

Assistant Principal K5

Principal K-5

Assistant Principal Middle

Principal K-5

Assistant Principal Middle

Assistant Principal K5

Program Manager

Assistant Principal Middle

Principal Middle School

Director - Certificated

Assistant Principal Middle

Principal K-5

Assistant Principal Middle

Program Manager

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

$144,564

$142,086

$140,465

$138,120

$135,401

$134,579

$134,351

$133,635

$131,841

$130,120

$127,726

$107,747

$88,286

$80,641

$78,232

$75,530

$71,295

$69,962

$37,966

$35,950

$39,883

$52,431

$39,054

$51,861

$38,833

$27,778

$27,492

$38,193

$20,721

$25,582

$15,004

$28,462

$26,458

$18,621

$15,828

$17,130



Program Manager
Program Manager

Program Manager

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

$69,843

$62,859

$21,148

$17,130

$13,381

$3,630



