Position Ot	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$275,985	\$45,974
Superintendent		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$197,839	\$33,539
Director - Certificated		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$177,197	\$39,609
Director - Certificated		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$174,671	\$45,545
Director - Certificated		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$172,085	\$51,576
Director - Certificated		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$172,085	\$51,576
Director - Certificated		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$172,040	\$28,482
Director - Certificated		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$171,909	\$34,400
Principal Middle School		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$170,236	\$27,869
Principal Middle School		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$169,288	\$35,558
Principal K-5		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$168,356	\$27,549
Director - Certificated		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$166,695	\$35,103
Principal K-8		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$166,380	\$39,210
Principal K-5		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$165,660	\$33,094
Principal K-5		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$165,660	\$33,094
Principal Middle School		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$165,176	\$56,921
Principal K-5		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$164,160	\$32,852

Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$163,603	\$27,145
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$162,114	\$34,575
Director - Certificated	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$162,111	\$56,376
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$162,065	\$49,938
Director - Certificated	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$160,266	\$47,383
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$158,709	\$42,365
Principal Middle School	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$158,126	\$31,914
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$156,559	\$43,000
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$156,396	\$43,001
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$156,063	\$42,839
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$155,561	\$48,870
Principal Middle School	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$153,461	\$48,507
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$152,724	\$54,806
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$150,242	\$48,870
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$149,736	\$41,439
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$147,376	\$48,261
Program Manager	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$145,508	\$29,832
Program Manager	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$145,150	\$46,703

Director - Certificated	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$144,564	\$37,966
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$142,086	\$35,950
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$140,465	\$39,883
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$138,120	\$52,431
Assistant Principal K5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$135,401	\$39,054
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$134,579	\$51,861
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$134,351	\$38,833
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$133,635	\$27,778
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$131,841	\$27,492
Assistant Principal K5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$130,120	\$38,193
Program Manager	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$127,726	\$20,721
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$107,747	\$25,582
Principal Middle School	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$88,286	\$15,004
Director - Certificated	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$80,641	\$28,462
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$78,232	\$26,458
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$75,530	\$18,621
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$71,295	\$15,828
Program Manager	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$69,962	\$17,130

Program Manager	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$69,843	\$17,130
Program Manager	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$62,859	\$13,381
Program Manager	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$21,148	\$3,630